May 17 2024 (22:39) India Rail Info 1

Porbandar - Bhavnagar Terminus Passenger Special (UnReserved)/09565 - Pass - WR
JDH/Jam Jodhpur to BHY/Bhayavadar
Oh 17m - 23 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PBR  |Porbandar 07:30 0 |1 0 60 (5 [WR
2 wsj Wansjaliya Junction 08:04 08:05 Tm (0 |1 34 |55 WR
3 |JDH (Jam Jodhpur 08:30 08:31 Tm (0 |1 57 |96 WR
4 PLM |Paneli Moti 08:40 08:41 m |0 |1 71 73 WR
5 BHY |Bhayavadar 08:48 08:49 Tm (0 |1 80 |50 (81 |WR
6 UA Upleta 09:04 09:05 Tm (0 |1 92 |58 WR
7 |DJI Dhoraji 09:24 09:25 Tm (0 |1 110 |56 WR
8 |JLR Jetalsar Junction 09:40 09:50 10m |0 |1 124 |16 WR
9 JTP Jetpur 10:03 10:04 im |0 |1 128 |56 WR
10 (WD Vavdi 10:21 10:22 m |0 |1 144 162 WR
11 |VDV  |Vadiya Devli 10:28 10:29 Tm (0 |1 150 |33 WR
12 |KKK  |Khakharia 10:43 10:44 Tm (0 |1 158 |43 WR
13 |KKV Kunkavav 10:59 11:00 Tm |0 |1 168 |55 WR
14 |LDU |Lunidhar 11:15 11:16 m |0 |1 182 |51 WR
15 |CTL Chital 11:33 11:34 im |0 |1 197 |40 WR
16 |KV Khijadiya Junction 11:43 11:44 m |0 |1 203 |50 WR
17 |LAT Lathi 11:58 11:59 Tm (0 |1 214 |55 [130 |WR
18 |DAS Dhasa Junction 12:15 12:16 Tm |0 |1 229 |65 |[101 |WR
19 |DLJ Dhola Junction 12:40 13:00 20m 1 255 (83 |37 |WR
20 [SOJN |Sihor Junction 13:21 13:22 Tm |0 |1 284 |30 |64 |WR
21 |BVP  |Bhavnagar Para 13:58 13:59 Tm |0 |1 302 |5 17 |WR
22 |BVC |Bhavnagar Terminus 14:30 0 I 304 |- 34 |WR

May 17 2024 (22:39) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



